
I.D.:	83859172

Pachet	materiale	conform	oferta	pret	ADV1369804-16.06.2023-
-IT

Data
publicarii

23.06.23 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

36.954,00	RON	-	36.954,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Suport	inox	10	reglete	LSA	Krone	GN10/10	Mounting	frame	for	10	pairs	module,	10	ways
Regleta	tip	krone	10	perechi	Suport	inox	pentru	o	regleta	LSA	Krone	Mounting	frame	1x10
pairs	module	Distribution	box,	10	pairs,	outdoor	-	include	suporti	regleta	Distribution	box,	30
pairs,	outdoor	-	include	suporti	regleta	Distribution	box,	50	pairs,	outdoor	-	include	suporti
regleta	Priza	tel	aplicata	2xRJ11	Surface-mount	box,	with	latches,	80X80X50	mm	+	2	X
Keystone	connector	8p8c,	unshielded,	cat.	6	toolless	Surface-mount	box	,	with	latches,
80X80X50	mm	,+	2	x	Keystone	module	for	SC	simplex	adaptor	fiber	optic	MM	/OM1	sau
OM2,OM3,OM4	+	2	X	Pigtail	SC/UPC,	MM,	62.5-50/125,	0,9mm,	OM1	sau	OM2,	OM3	,	OM4
fiber,	1m	ROLA	CABLU	UTP	SPACER	Cat5e,	305m,	Cupru	100%,	Solid,	AWG24,	0.51mm	Mufa
tel	RJ11	6p4c	CONECTOR	3M	SCOTCHLOK	CU	GEL	PENTRU	AWG19	-	AWG26,	SL-UY-2	Fir	saritor
2x0,5mm	-colac	500m	Mufe	pentru	cabluri	UTP/FTP	RJ45HOLE	CAT6,	pass	through,	100	buc


